De 10/03/2005 a
De 26/03/2005 a
De 07/04/2005 a
De 09/04/2005 a
De 23/04/2005 a
De 23/04/2005 a
De 23/04/2005 a
De 24/04/2005 a
De 30/04/2005 a
De 07/05/2005 a
De 19/05/2005 a
De 21/05/2005 a
De 03/06/2005 a
De 11/06/2005 a
De 11/06/2005 a
De 17/06/2005 a
De 22/06/2005 a
De 24/06/2005 a
De 02/07/2005 a
De 07/07/2005 a
De 12/07/2005 a
De 14/07/2005 a
De 21/07/2005 a
De 30/07/2005 a

13/03/2005
28/03/2005
10/04/2005
10/04/2005
24/04/2005
24/04/2005
24/04/2005
25/04/2005
01/05/2005
08/05/2005
22/05/2005
22/05/2005
05/06/2005
12/06/2005
12/06/2005
19/06/2005
26/06/2005
26/06/2005
03/07/2005
10/07/2005
13/07/2005
17/07/2005
24/07/2005
31/07/2005

Sporting
Sporting
Helices 27
Sporting
Sporting
Fosse Universelle-UT
Compak Sporting
Sporting
Compak Sporting
Compak Sporting
Sporting
Fosse Universelle-UT
Fosse Universelle-UT
Sporting
Sporting
Compak Sporting
Helices ZZ
Sporting
Sporting
Fosse Universelle-UT
Sporting
Sporting
Helices 2z
Compak Sporting

2005 - todas as disciplinas

Pan African Championship
Ocenia Championship
Grand Prix de Venise
Australian Grand Prix
Austrian Grand Prix
Grand Prix of Italy
Belgian Grand Prix
Pan American Championship
Grand Prix of Spain
Portuguese Grand Prix
European Championship
Portuguese Grand Prix
European Championship Finale European Cup
Portuguese Grand Prix
Belgian Grand Prix
European Championship Finale of European Cup
World Championship
Grand Prix de France
Hungarian Grand Prix Finale of European Cup
World Championship
Handisport World championship
World Championship
European Championship

Russian Grand Prix

Oropoko
NoumA®©a
Venise-Venice
Geelong

Hirtenberg

Santa Lucia di Piave - Conoegliano

Andenne
WestSide Sporting Grounds
Campoblanco - Madrid
Matosinhos
Limassol
Pevidem
Mazara Del Vallo
Monfortinho
Andenne
Coullons
Povoa de Varzim
Signes
Csongrad
Poussan
Southern Counties
Southern Counties CPS
Gioiese de Gioia del Colle - Bari

Moscou

CalendAjrio e resultados das competiA§Apes internacionais

Namibia
France
Italia
Australia
Austria
Italia

Belgica

Estados Unidos da America

Espanha
Portugal
Chipre
Portugal
Italia
Portugal
Belgica
France
Portugal
France
Hungria
France
Reino Unido
Reino Unido
Italia

Russia
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